major project solution
recessed tile replacement
linear LED luminaire
Optics
•  Integral Definable Light Output (DLO) functionality that
pre-programs a specified light output for energy saving and customisation
• Two Hexaprism optic configurations:
 −  Central Hexaprism for feature aesthetic and visual differentiation

Central Hexaprism
cityline
Order Codes
Central Hexaprism DALI  COMEPS
2700lm (23W) CLCY1/SRF1  CLCY1/EP/SRF1
3000lm (24W) CLCY2/SRF1 CLCY2/EP/SRF1
3500lm (30W) CLCY3/SRF1  CLCY3/EP/SRF1
4000lm (35W) CLCY4/SRF1  CLCY4/EP/SRF1
4600lm (45W) CLCY5/SRF1  CLCY5/EP/SRF1
Full Hexaprism DALI  COMEPS
1900lm (18W) CLFY1/SRF1  CLFY1/EP/SRF1
2500lm (23W) CLFY2/SRF1 CLFY2/EP/SRF1
3000lm (28W) CLFY3/SRF1  CLFY3/EP/SRF1
3500lm (33W) CLFY4/SRF1  CLFY4/EP/SRF1
4000lm (38W) CLFY5/SRF1  CLFY5/EP/SRF1
Options
AIR HANDLING Add A after Y i.e. CLFYA5/SRF1
To Specify
Recessed linear tile replacement 1200x300mm LED luminaire with optional
air return facility. Two Hexaprism optic configurations; central feature
Hexaprism for aesthetic differentiation and full Hexaprism for optimum